Arlington Independent School District
Texas Comptroller's Annual Debt Report
As of June 30, 2022

Outstanding Debt Obligation
U/L Tax Sch Bldg Bds Ser 2009 Qualified Sch Constn Bds (Tax Credit Bds)
U/L Tax Qualified Sch Constn Bds Taxable Ser 20118 (Direct Subsidy)
U/L Tax Sch Bldg Bds Ser 2014

U/L Tax Ref Bds Ser 2014

U/L Tax Sch Bldg Bds Ser 2014A

U/L Tax Sch Bldg Bds Ser 2015

U/L Tax Ref Bds Ser 20168

U/L Tax Sch Bldg Bds Ser 2016A

U/L Tax Sch Bldg Bds Ser 2017

U/L Tax Sch Bldg Bds Ser 2018

U/L Tax Sch Bldg & Ref Bds Ser 2020

U/L Tax Ref Bds Taxable Ser 2020

U/L Tax Sch Bldg Bds Ser 2021

U/L Tax Sch Bldg & Ref Bds Ser 2022

Name

Total Debt

Authorized But Unissued Debt

All Authorized Debt

Total Debt secured by ad valorem taxation

Total Debt secured by ad valorem taxation + Authorized But Unissued Debt
2022 Population

Total Debt secured by ad valorem taxation per Capita

Total Debt secured by ad valorem taxation + Authorized Debt per Capita
Total Debt secured by ad valorem taxation Principal & Interest per Capita

Combined principal and
interest required to pay each
oustanding debt obligation

Principal Issued  Principal i Interest To Maturity on time and in full
36,320,000.00 16,145,000.00 161,480.00 16,306,480.00
13,655,000.00 6,065,000.00 700,247.20 6,765,247.20
16,180,000.00 5,145,000.00 1,882,950.00 7,027,950.00
72,020,000.00 22,725,000.00 1,260,213.10 23,985,213.10

159,485,000.00 1,055,000.00 31,650.00 1,086,650.00
220,300,000.00 197,725,000.00 83,186,887.50 280,911,887.50
46,475,000.00 40,220,000.00 13,322,000.00 53,542,000.00
109,420,000.00 92,805,000.00 42,740,700.00 135,545,700.00
79,345,000.00 66,105,000.00 36,519,400.00 102,624,400.00
33,630,000.00 18,510,000.00 6,615,550.00 25,125,550.00
273,790,000.00 255,360,000.00 154,962,350.00 410,322,350.00
137,794,956.00 136,514,956.00 42,754,934.14 179,269,890.14
158,890,000.00 151,205,000.00 90,081,350.00 241,286,350.00
176,370,000.00 176,370,000.00 114,733,302.50 291,103,302.50

1,185,949,956.00

Total Interest Total Principal & Interest

1,185,949,956.00 524,278,289.04 1,609,428,245.04

263,538,700.00

1,449,488,656.00
1,185,949,956.00 524,278,289.04 1,609,428,245.04

311,041

1,449,488,656.00

3,812.84
4,660.12
5174.33

Final Maturity Date
03/15/2026
02/15/2026
02/15/2039
02/15/2024
02/15/2023
02/15/2040
02/15/2036
02/15/2041
02/15/2042
02/15/2043
02/15/2045
02/15/2039
02/15/2046
02/15/2047

Is the debt secured in any by ad
valorem taxes?

Total Proceeds
Received
36,140,000.00
13,519,675.00
17,610,000.00

N/A
177,704,411.00
234,918,645.42

N/A
126,910,481.53

92,270,695.91
36,242,890.54
313,104,203.07

N/A
195,649,783.18
196,943,128.00

Proceeds Spent

Proceeds Unspent

Official stated purpose for
which the debt obligation
was authorized

36,140,000.00
13,519,675.00
17,610,000.00

N/A
177,704,411.00
234,918,645.42

N/A
126,910,481.53
88,943,798.48
35,059,173.14
194,395,633.83

N/A

24,225,794.76
1,112,954.16

0.00
0.00
0.00
N/A
0.00
0.00
N/A
0.00
3,326,897.43
1,183,717.40
118,708,569.24
N/A
171,423,988.42

195,830,173.84

School Building
School Building
School Building
Refunding
School Building
School Building
Refunding
School Building
School Building
School Building
School Building
Refunding
School Building
School Building

Fitch Rating Moodys Rating

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

NR

S&P Rating

2222322332333 3

Kroll Rating
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR



