Arlington Independent School District Texas Comptroller's Annual Debt Report As of June 30, 2022

				Combined principal and										
				interest required to pay each						Official stated purpose for				
				oustanding debt obligation		Is the debt secured in any by ad	Total Proceeds			which the debt obligation				
Outstanding Debt Obligation	Principal Issued	Principal Outstanding	Interest To Maturity	on time and in full	Final Maturity Date	valorem taxes?	Received	Proceeds Spent	Proceeds Unspent	was authorized	Fitch Ratio	ng Moodys Rati	ng S&P Ratin	g Kroll Rating
U/L Tax Sch Bldg Bds Ser 2009 Qualified Sch Constn Bds (Tax Credit Bds)	36,320,000.00	16,145,000.00	161,480.00	16,306,480.00	03/15/2026	Yes	36,140,000.00	36,140,000.00	0.00	School Building	NR	NR	NR	NR
U/L Tax Qualified Sch Constn Bds Taxable Ser 2011B (Direct Subsidy)	13,655,000.00	6,065,000.00	700,247.20	6,765,247.20	02/15/2026	Yes	13,519,675.00	13,519,675.00	0.00	School Building	NR	Aa1	AA	NR
U/L Tax Sch Bidg Bds Ser 2014	16,180,000.00			7,027,950.00	02/15/2039	Yes	17,610,000.00	17,610,000.00	0.00	School Building	NR	Aa1	AA	NR
U/L Tax Ref Bds Ser 2014	72,020,000.00	22,725,000.00	1,260,213.10	23,985,213.10	02/15/2024	Yes	N/A	N/A	N/A	Refunding	NR	NR	NR	NR
U/L Tax Sch Bidg Bds Ser 2014A	159,485,000.00	1,055,000.00	31,650.00	1,086,650.00	02/15/2023	Yes	177,704,411.00	177,704,411.00	0.00	School Building	NR	Aa1	AA	NR
U/L Tax Sch Bldg Bds Ser 2015	220,300,000.00	197,725,000.00	83,186,887.50	280,911,887.50	02/15/2040	Yes	234,918,645.42	234,918,645.42	0.00	School Building	NR	Aa1	AA	NR
U/L Tax Ref Bds Ser 2016B	46,475,000.00	40,220,000.00	13,322,000.00	53,542,000.00	02/15/2036	Yes	N/A	N/A	N/A	Refunding	NR	Aa1	AA	NR
U/L Tax Sch Bldg Bds Ser 2016A	109,420,000.00			135,545,700.00		Yes	126,910,481.53	126,910,481.53	0.00	School Building	NR	Aa1	AA	NR
U/L Tax Sch Bldg Bds Ser 2017	79,345,000.00	66,105,000.00	36,519,400.00	102,624,400.00	02/15/2042	Yes	92,270,695.91	88,943,798.48	3,326,897.43	School Building	NR	Aa1	AA	NR
U/L Tax Sch Bidg Bds Ser 2018	33,630,000.00	18,510,000.00	6,615,550.00	25,125,550.00	02/15/2043	Yes	36,242,890.54	35,059,173.14	1,183,717.40	School Building	NR	Aa1	AA	NR
U/L Tax Sch Bldg & Ref Bds Ser 2020	273,790,000.00	255,360,000.00	154,962,350.00	410,322,350.00	02/15/2045	Yes	313,104,203.07	194,395,633.83	118,708,569.24	School Building	NR	Aa1	AA	NR
U/L Tax Ref Bds Taxable Ser 2020	137,794,956.00	136,514,956.00	42,754,934.14	179,269,890.14	02/15/2039	Yes	N/A	N/A	N/A	Refunding	NR	Aa1	AA	NR
U/L Tax Sch Bldg Bds Ser 2021	158,890,000.00	151,205,000.00	90,081,350.00	241,286,350.00	02/15/2046	Yes	195,649,783.18	24,225,794.76	171,423,988.42	School Building	NR	Aa1	AA	NR
U/L Tax Sch Bldg & Ref Bds Ser 2022	176,370,000.00	176,370,000.00	114,733,302.50	291,103,302.50	02/15/2047	Yes	196,943,128.00	1,112,954.16	195,830,173.84	School Building	NR	Aa1	AA	NR
		1,185,949,956.00												

tal Principal & Interest
1,609,428,245.04
1,609,428,245.04